## Notice -

The Mahaska County Board of Supervisors will meet in work session with county HR Consultant Paul Greufe on Tuesday, January 18, 2022 at 12:30 p.m. in 3<sup>rd</sup> flr Conference Room, Mahaska County Courthouse, 106 S 1<sup>st</sup> St, This is for information only. No action will be taken.

## Notice -

The Mahaska County Board of Supervisors will meet in work session with county HR Consultant Paul Greufe on Tuesday, January 18, 2022 at 12:30 p.m. in 3<sup>rd</sup> flr Conference Room, Mahaska County Courthouse, 106 S 1<sup>st</sup> St, This is for information only. No action will be taken.